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Women / BR / D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleigh Cune1511
Everest

9.225 9.550 9.4009.550 37.725
4 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Cara Setzer1441
Everest

9.250 9.625 9.4759.300 37.650
2T 1 5T 2T 2 

2 

Alex Garner1446
Knightdale

9.025 9.350 9.4009.450 37.225
6 5 2 7T 3 

3 

Taylor Perry1442
Everest

9.425 9.475 9.5008.775 37.175
1 4 11 1 4 

4 

Gioyvonna Wiesler1483
Thomas

8.925 9.500 9.3509.350 37.125
8 3 3 9 5 

5 

Lauren Plyler1485
Thomas

9.250 9.125 9.4509.200 37.025
3T 8T 8 4 6 

6 

Carleigh Louviere1448
Knightdale

9.050 9.150 9.4759.300 36.975
5 7 6T 3T 7 

7 

Amelie Acton Yanez1454
LaKova

9.000 9.125 9.4009.325 36.850
7 9T 4 8T 8 

8 

Caroline Josephson1453
LaKova

8.875 9.300 9.2009.150 36.525
10 6 9 10 9 

9 

Grace Arwood1495
Thomas

8.775 9.000 9.4259.050 36.250
11 10T 10 5 10 

10 

Krista Whinnie1501
Top Notch

8.900 8.950 8.9008.550 35.300
9 12 12 11T 11 

11 

Brenlee Stewart1456
LaKova

0.000 9.000 8.9009.250 27.150
12 11T 7 12T 12 

12 
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